
Pismo Beach URL

Woodlands VRL

Black Lake VRL

Callender-Garrett VRL

Palo Mesa VRL

Los Berros VRL

Arroyo Grande URL
Oceano URL

Grover Beach URL

NEW RIVER

TH E WASH

PALOMA C
RE

EK

SY
CA

MO
RE

CR
EEK

SAN DIEGO CR
EE

K

ST
EN

NE
R 

CR
EE

K

CUYAMA RIVER

CUYAMA RIVER

NORTH COUNTY PLANNING AREA

CARRIZO PLANNING AREA

SOUTH COUNTY PLANNING AREA

SAN LUIS OBISPO PLANNING AREA

COASTAL ZONE

COASTAL ZONE

Carrizo Plain National Monument

California Valley VRL

Atascadero URL

Paso Robles URL

San Luis Obispo URL

Nipomo URL

Templeton URL

Avila Beach URL

Los Osos URL

Shandon URL

Los Ranchos/Edna VRL

Whitley Gardens VRL

Santa Margarita URL

Garden Farms VRL

Pozo VRL

Creston VRL

Shandon-Carrizo Sub Area North

Salinas River Sub Area

Los Padres Sub Area South

Huasna-Lopez Sub Area

El Pomar-Estrella Sub Area

Adelaida Sub Area

Los Padres Sub Area North

Las Pilitas Sub Area

Shandon-Carrizo Sub Area South

South County Inland Sub Area

Estero Planning Area

San Luis Bay Inland Sub Area North

San Luis Obispo Sub Area North

San Luis Bay Inland Sub Area South

San Luis Obispo Sub Area South

South County Coastal Planning Area

San Luis Bay Coastal Planning Area

|∙33

|∙58

|∙1

|∙33

|∙33

£¤101

£¤101

¥¦5

|∙41

|∙166

|∙58

|∙46

|∙1

|∙33

|∙229

|∙227

|∙46

|∙58

|∙58

|∙1

San Luis Obispo County

4SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICTSUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
Lynn ComptonLynn Compton

0 3 6 9 121.5

Miles

LEGEND
Supv. District 4
Supv. District
Rural Planning Areas
Sub-Area Boundaries
Community
Carrizo Plains Nat. Mon.
Railroad
Lakes
Coastal Zone

Los Padres
National Forest

Bi
tte

rw
ate

r R
oa

d

Bitterwater Road

Soda Lake Road

Seven Mile Road
Sh

ell
 C

ree
k R

oa
dLa Panza Road

Santa Margarita Lake

Soda Lake

Lopez Lake

Twitchell Reservoir

Map Created by the San Luis Obispo County Planning and Building DepartmentMap Created by the San Luis Obispo County Planning and Building Department
January, 2015January, 2015

Pacific
    Ocean

S A N T A   B A R B A R A   C O U N T Y

K E R N   C O U N T Y

Laguna Lake

Oso Flaco Lake

S A N   L U I S   O B I S P O   C O U N T YS A N   L U I S   O B I S P O   C O U N T Y

San Luis
BayPt. San Luis

S.P.R.R.

S.P.R.R.

Pt. Sal

4
DISTRICT

LCPLOCAL COASTAL PLAN 5
DISTRICT

3
DISTRICT

2
DISTRICT

1
DISTRICT


